Your Percentage rate tender for the above mentioned work has been accepted on behalf of the 
Delhi Development Authority as per the rates and conditions given below. 

1. Est. Cost/3/gHfTITI 

Quoted % Tender Amount 

3. Percentage/Quoted 

4. Time allowed/ HHYÓ4fd : 

Rs. 36,11,811.00 

Date:2 3|26 

(Rupees Thirty six lakh eleven thousand eight hundred 
eleven only). 

Rs. 17,33,308.17 
(Rupees Seventeen lakh thirty three thousand three 
hundred eight and paisa seventeen only) 

52.01% Below the estimated cost 

90 days (f) 

The performance guarantee 10% of the tendered amount as FDR A/c No. 50301309081672 dated 
19.02.2026 amounting to Rs. 1,73,331/- (Rupees One lakh Sevety three thousand three hundred thirty